
 

MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT 2016-2017           

 

2016-2017 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

   

  Monday August 22 ....................................................................... Teacher Institute 

  Tuesday, August 23 ...................................................................... First student day  

  Monday, September 5................................................................... Labor Day – No School  

  Thursday, October 6 – Friday, October 7 ..................................... Quincy Conference 2.1 No School 

  Monday, October 10 ..................................................................... Columbus Day – No School 

  Friday, October 21 ........................................................................ End of first quarter 

  Thursday, October 27 ................................................................... Parent Teacher Conference- ½ day 

  Friday, October 28 ........................................................................ Parent Teacher Conference – No School  

  Wednesday, November 23 ........................................................... Thanksgiving Vacation – No School 

  Thursday, November 24 ............................................................... Thanksgiving Day – No School 

  Friday, November 25 .................................................................... Thanksgiving Vacation – No School 

  Tuesday, December 20 ................................................................. End of second quarter and first semester 

  Wednesday, December 21 – Monday, January 2 ......................... Winter Break – No School  

  Tuesday, January 3 ....................................................................... School resumes  

  Monday, January 16 ..................................................................... Martin Luther King Birthday – No School 

  Friday, February 10 ...................................................................... Parent Teacher Conference – ½ day 

  Monday, February 20 ................................................................... President’s day – No School 

  Friday, March 10 .......................................................................... End of third quarter 

  Monday, March 13 – Friday, March 17 ....................................... Spring Break – No School 

  Monday, March 20 ....................................................................... School resumes 

  Friday, April 14 – Monday, April 17 ........................................... Holiday Break 

  Monday, May 29 .......................................................................... Memorial Day – No School 

  Thursday, June 8 .......................................................................... Last Day of School-Students  

  Friday, June 9 ............................................................................... Teacher Institute 

   

   
REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION DATES 

   PERIOD ENDS  DAYS DISTRIBUTION DATES 
ELEMENTARY First Quarter 10-21-16    40 October 27 & 28, 2016 

JUNIOR & Second Quarter 12-20-16    38 January 13, 2017 

SENIOR HIGH Third Quarter 03-10-17    47 March 24, 2017 

SCHOOLS Fourth Quarter 06-08-17    56 June 8 thru 16, 2017 

                                        TOTAL DAYS             181    

 

 
2/4/16 

  DAYS INSTITUTE CONFERENCE 

1st Month August 22 - September 30 28 1  

2nd Month October 3 – October 31 17 2  1 

3rd Month November 1 - November 30 19   

4th Month December 1 - December 20 14   

5th Month January 3 – January 31 20   

6th Month February 1 – February 29 19   

7th Month March 1 - March 31 18    

8th Month April 1 - April 30 18                

9th Month May 1 – June 9 28 1  

      TOTALS 181 4 1 


